
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League ocup2

Kirkheaton A v Hall Bower A

Played on 07/06/2015

Innings of Hall Bower A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 EVANS Russell c SENIOR Michael* SHAH Rahat 1

2 BALICKI Ben c SENIOR Philip SHAH Rahat 4

3 BAXTER David c SENIOR Michael* SARWAR Safyan 42

4 SIDDIQ Faisar lbw SENIOR Philip 44

5 DYSON Scott c MASON Sean SARWAR Safyan 1

6 SWAN Dale c SENIOR Michael* NABEEL Mohammed 20

7 MCDONAGH Brett c MASON Sean SWIFT Nathan 11

8 JONES Simon lbw SHAH Rahat 12

9 RUSSELL Daniel Not Out 31

10 AMJAD Iqrar b SHAH Rahat 0

11 RAFIQ Ibrar Run Out 19

Extras 25

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 210

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 NABEEL Mohammed 10 2 27 1

2 SHAH Rahat 8 1 28 4

3 MASON Sean 5 0 38 0

4 SWIFT Nathan 9 2 48 1

5 SENIOR Philip 10 2 28 1

6 AHMED Bilal 2 0 14 0

7 SARWAR Safyan 6 1 21 2

Innings of Kirkheaton A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 AHMED Bilal b DYSON Scott 1

2 AKRAM Naved lbw SWAN Dale 47

3 SENIOR Michael lbw SWAN Dale 24

4 SWIFT Nathan c RUSSELL Daniel* DYSON Scott 18

5 SHAH Rahat c RUSSELL Daniel* AMJAD Iqrar 10

6 SARWAR Safyan b DYSON Scott 6

7 NABEEL Mohammed c SWAN Dale DYSON Scott 19

8 SENIOR Philip c MCDONAGH Brett RAFIQ Ibrar 13

9 MASON Sean Not Out 23

10 PHAYER Niall c DYSON Scott SIDDIQ Faisar 0

11 SWIFT Callum c BALICKI Ben SIDDIQ Faisar 22

Extras 14

OVERS BOWLED 48 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 197

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RAFIQ Ibrar 10 1 37 1

2 DYSON Scott 10 1 47 4

3 SIDDIQ Faisar 9 2 45 2

4 SWAN Dale 10 3 14 2

5 AMJAD Iqrar 7 1 38 1

6 JONES Simon 2 0 13 0

Kirkheaton A lost to Hall Bower A



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League ocup2

Birkby Rose Hill A v Thongsbridge A

Played on 07/06/2015

Innings of Birkby Rose Hill A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 HUSSAIN Altaf b SIDDIQ Imran 21

2 HUSSAIN Sarfraz c WEBSTER Thomas* WAGSTAFF David James 8

3 MONGA Rajesh c WEBSTER Thomas* WAGSTAFF David James 4

4 KHAN Rehan c WEBSTER Thomas* SIDDIQ Imran 22

5 SAJJAD Khuram b IQBAL Zafar 40

6 SALEEM Kamran b HAYES Jamie 20

7 NAZAR Rashid b IQBAL Zafar 20

8 KAMRAN Muhammad c WEBSTER Thomas* HOWITT Ben 22

9 RASHEED Waqas Not Out 11

10 MALIK Rizwan Muhammad Not Out 10

11 HUSSAIN Mushtaq  

Extras 21

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 199

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 IQBAL Zafar 10 3 28 2

2 WAGSTAFF David James 10 2 28 2

3 RAVEN-HILL Ben 5 1 22 0

4 SIDDIQ Imran 9 1 35 2

5 BUTT Saim 3 0 13 0

6 HAYES Jamie 8 2 36 1

7 HOWITT Ben 5 0 18 1

Innings of Thongsbridge A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BUTT Saim c SALEEM Kamran NAZAR Rashid 30

2 WEBSTER Thomas c KHAN Rehan* MALIK Rizwan Muhammad 5

3 HAYES Jamie Run Out 47

4 KEMP Alex b SALEEM Kamran 6

5 HOWITT Ben c RASHEED Waqas NAZAR Rashid 4

6 WAGSTAFF Richard Run Out 12

7 RAVEN-HILL Ben b NAZAR Rashid 15

8 MARSHALL Richard Jack c SAJJAD Khuram MALIK Rizwan Muhammad 21

9 SIDDIQ Imran b MALIK Rizwan Muhammad 26

10 WAGSTAFF David James Not Out 5

11 IQBAL Zafar Not Out 1

Extras 15

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 187

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 RASHEED Waqas 10 3 33 0

2 MALIK Rizwan Muhammad 10 2 37 3

3 HUSSAIN Mushtaq 5 1 18 0

4 SAJJAD Khuram 5 1 30 0

5 SALEEM Kamran 10 2 23 1

6 NAZAR Rashid 10 1 39 3

Birkby Rose Hill A beat Thongsbridge A



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League ocup2

Cawthorne A v Rastrick A

Played on 07/06/2015

Innings of Cawthorne A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SIMPSON Ben c BIRKHEAD Bradley* GHANI Jordan 3

2 SKELLY Lewis Jay c LAMBERT Matthew PEARSON Oliver 5

3 WILES Liam b GHANI Jordan 164

4 MATTHEWMAN Chris b MCCOACH Mitchell 14

5 OSBORNE Paul b MCCOACH Mitchell 7

6 WALMSLEY Christopher lbw ASHFORD Oliver 33

7 HUSSAIN Muztuza Not Out 33

8 BAGSHAW Ryan Not Out 5

9 RODGERS Jake  

10 WILES Spencer  

11 HAIGH Alex  

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 6 ) TOTAL 282

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 GHANI Jordan 9 0 34 2

2 PEARSON Oliver 9 2 79 1

3 ASHFORD Oliver 9 1 45 1

4 WATERSON Jacob 10 0 40 0

5 MCCOACH Mitchell 10 1 53 2

6 ROWLES Alex 3 0 30 0

Innings of Rastrick A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 WATERSON Jacob c SIMPSON Ben WILES Spencer 42

2 ROWLES Alex b RODGERS Jake 16

3 BIRKHEAD Bradley c WALMSLEY Christopher WALMSLEY Christopher 18

4 MCCOACH Mitchell c SIMPSON Ben BAGSHAW Ryan 6

5 LAMBERT Robin c MATTHEWMAN Chris BAGSHAW Ryan 7

6 LAMBERT Matthew c BAGSHAW Ryan WILES Spencer 0

7 ASHFORD Oliver b HUSSAIN Muztuza 36

8 PEARSON Oliver b WILES Liam 28

9 ESSEX Matthew b WALMSLEY Christopher 2

10 GHANI Jordan Not Out 0

11 FARLOW Simon c HAIGH Alex* WILES Liam 0

Extras 24

OVERS BOWLED 41 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 179

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 RODGERS Jake 8 0 46 1

2 HUSSAIN Muztuza 8 1 22 1

3 WALMSLEY Christopher 8 3 13 2

4 WILES Liam 7 2 21 2

5 BAGSHAW Ryan 6 2 39 2

6 SIMPSON Ben 1 0 13 0

7 WILES Spencer 3 0 21 2

Cawthorne A beat Rastrick A



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League ocup2

Cartworth Moor A v Holmfirth A

Played on 07/06/2015

Innings of Holmfirth A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 COWELL Chris b HUSSAIN Ovais 45

2 MORLEY Jake b BISSETT Harry 117

3 KHILJEE Bilal c JAVED Faisal BISSETT Harry 61

4 BUTTERWORTH Sam Not Out 33

5 THORNTON Benn b ZAFAR Hamza 20

6 GUMMERSON Matthew Not Out 18

7 GUMMERSON Max  

8 THORNTON Brett  

9 MOORHOUSE Oliver  

10 THORNTON Gregg  

11 GHAFOOR Abdul  

Extras 41

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 4 ) TOTAL 335

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 EDWARDS Joshua 10 1 48 0

2 ZAFAR Hamza 9 1 65 1

3 JAVED Faisal 10 2 36 0

4 HUSSAIN Ovais 10 0 69 1

5 BOOTHROYD Andrew 5 0 59 0

6 BISSETT Harry 6 0 42 2

Innings of Cartworth Moor A

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 EDWARDS Joshua c MORLEY Jake KHILJEE Bilal 0

2 BISSETT Harry c MORLEY Jake MOORHOUSE Oliver 10

3 HUSSAIN Ovais c COWELL Chris GHAFOOR Abdul 13

4 JAVED Faisal c THORNTON Benn THORNTON Benn 81

5 ZAFAR Hamza c COWELL Chris KHILJEE Bilal 41

6 KINSEY Euan Not Out 0

7 BOOTHROYD Andrew Not Out 4

8 SPOONER Steven  

9 TUCKER Jonathan  

10 WAGSTAFF Simon  

11 a.only10men  

Extras 25

OVERS BOWLED 50 For Wkts ( 5 ) TOTAL 174

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 KHILJEE Bilal 10 2 18 2

3 GUMMERSON Max 2 0 13 0

4 MOORHOUSE Oliver 5 2 3 1

5 GUMMERSON Matthew 7 2 32 0

6 THORNTON Benn 7 4 11 1

7 COWELL Chris 4 1 21 0

8 THORNTON Gregg 5 0 33 0 8.GHAFOOR Abdul 10-3-25-1

Cartworth Moor A lost to Holmfirth A


